WINDOW ROCK UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT #8
Transportation Department

SY 2021 - 2022
AM Bus Route Schedule

Updated: 8.19.21

Route 1 Badger Report @ 5:45am Route2 Mule Report @ 6:15am | Route3 Rabbit Report @ 6:00am ' Route 4 Donkey Report @ 6:30am
Bus 182 'Roberta Denetdeale Depart @ 6:00am Bus 177 |Erwin Barber Depart @ 6:30am Bus 176 |Geraldine Roan Depart @ 6:15am Bus 192 [Willie Begay Depart @ 6:45am
Lupton e Oaksprings ® Hunters Point |Sawmill Blue Canyon [Sawmill # W Route 7
TIME LOCATION TIME LOCATION TIME LOCATION TIME LOCATION
6:30AM  Lupton Chapter 6:55AM W Route 7 Turnaround 6:45AM (311, C312 6:50AM W Route 7
6:45AM  Pine Springs 7:00AM  Sawmill School LZ 7:00AM S on Blue Canyon Rd 6:55AM  New NHA Housing
6:50AM  White Mountain Turnaround 7:15AM  East Route 7 7:00AM  Old NHA Housing
7:00AM N Route 12 7:15AM  Sawmill School LZ
7:10AM  Aspen Road Turnaround MS/ ILC 7:30AM  East Route 7
7:15AM  Hunters Point North Route 12 PLC/WRHS
[Route 5 Coyote Report @ 6:15am ' Route6 Praire Dog Report @ 6:15am ' Route7 Bear Report @ 6:15am | Route8 Horse Report @ 6:30am
Bus 179 !Joseph John Depart @ 6:30am Bus 181 !Marilyn Lee Depart @ 6:30am Bus 180 (Kathy Tso Depart @ 6:30am Bus 186 'Theresa Boyd Depart @ 6:45am
'N Route 12 ® Red Lake Road ISt. Michaels ® Summit iSt. Michaels ‘Window Rock
TIME LOCATION TIME LOCATION TIME LOCATION TIME LOCATION
6:55AM  County Rd 125 (TA) 7:00AM W Hwy 264 / Summit 6:35AM  Route 12 6:55AM S Route 12-Ashley's
7:05AM  Red Lake Chapter 7:05AM  E Hwy 264 6:40AM W Hwy 264 7:00AM  NHA Housing
7:10AM S Red Lake Road 7:10AM  Old Two Story 7:00AM  Mission Road-County Rd 604 (TA) 7:10AM  Bonito Trailer CT
7:12AM  LDS Church 7:10AM  Karigan Daycare 7:15AM  Circle Drive
7:15AM  Drexal / Mercedes 7:15AM Karigan Estates 7:25AM  TDB LZ
'Route 9  Squirrel Report @ 6:15am Route 10 Cow Report @ 6:15am Route 11 Goat Report @ 6:30am ' Route12 Deer Report @ 6:15am
Bus 184 [Bernice Stewart Depart @ 6:30am Bus 189 Jasper Curley Depart @ 6:30am Bus 178 !Rena Castillo Depart @ 6:45am Bus 187 |Ryan Chee Depart @ 6:30am
'Window Rock ‘Window Rock 'Window Rock ISt Michaels / Fort Defiance
TIME LOCATION TIME LOCATION TIME LOCATION TIME LOCATION
6:45AM  Lagoon Road-2miles pass the TA 7:00AM  TDB Loading Zone 6:50AM S Route 12 _\6:45AM St. Michaels Chapter
6:50AM  Old Credit Union 7:10AM  Townhousing 6:55AM  St. Michaels Housing 6:50AM  Hogan Hozhoni
6:55AM  Beacon Road 7:15AM  Morgan Blvd 6:55AM  Apache Sub Division
7:00AM  Port of Entry 7:20AM  Manuelito Drive 7:20AM  Black Rock Trailer CT
7:30AM NN Sanitation
7:35AM  Tse'hootsooi Medical Center




WINDOW ROCK UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT #8
Transportation Department
SY 2021 - 2022
AM Bus Route Schedule

[Route 13 Cat Report @ 6:30am ' Route 14 Dog Report @ 6:30am Route 15 Sheep Report @ 6:30am Route 16 Elk Report @ 6:30am
Bus 148 |Gloria Johnson Depart @ 6:45am Bus 147 !Delphine Gaddy Depart @ 6:45am Bus 185 [Phillip Chischilly Depart @ 6:45am Bus 149 Kimberly Denetdeel Depart @ 6:45am
|East Fort Defiance :Central Fort Defiance |West Fort Defiance 'West Fort Defiance

TIME LOCATION TIME LOCATION TIME LOCATION TIME LOCATION

7:05AM 7-11 Trailer Court 7:05AM West Teacherage 7:00AM County Road 606 6:46AM Kit Carson

7:12AM Sun Valley Housing 7:12AM Rio Puerco Acres 7:05AM S Route 112 6:48AM Cottonwood Wash

7:15AM Williams Loop 7:15AM Black Rock Acres 7:20AM N Route 112 7:00AM Old PHS Housing

7:18AM NHA Housing 7:18AM WRHS East Housing 7:08AM Cedar Hills

7:20AM Fort Defiance Trailer Court 7:10AM Red Lake Housing
Roanhorse Drive
Old Crystal Road

[Route 17 Goose Report @ 6:15am | Route 18 Duck Report @ 7:15am ' Route 19 Report @ 7:15am

Bus 101 |Loretta Reeder Depart @ 6:30am Bus 110 |Denise Goldtooth Depart @ 7:30am Bus Julian Earle Depart @ 7:30am

[ESS |Scouts Pride 'Scouts Pride

TIME LOCATION TIME LOCATION TIME LOCATION

7:00AM Sawmill/Blue Canyon 7:50AM Sawmill/Blue Canyon 8:00AM Lupton

7:15AM Fort Defiance 8:30AM Fort Defiance 8:30AM St Michaels

7:20AM Window Rock Area 8:40AM Window Rock Area

Route 20 Report @ 10:30am Route 21 Report @ 10:30am Route 22 Report @ 10:30am

A-1 Depart @ 10:45am A-2 Depart @ 10:45am B-1 Depart @ 10:45am

|Pre-School - Take Home

|Pre-School - Take Home

iPre-School - Pick UP




PM Routes for:

Scouts Pride & ESS

'Route 23

Bus 104 |Julian Earle
‘Scouts Pride

TIME

8:00am
8:30am

Report @ 1:00pm
Depart @ 1:15pm

LOCATION

Lupton
Window Rock Area

WINDOW ROCK UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT #8
Transportation Department
SY 2021 - 2022

Route 24
Bus 110 |D Goldtooth
|Scouts Pride

Report @ 1:00pm
Depart @ 1:15pm

TIME LOCATION

Sawmill
Fort Defiance

[Route 25 Goose Report @ 1:30pm Route 26 Report @ 1:30pm
Bus 101 L Reeder Depart @ 1:45pm Bus 104 'Theresa Boyd Depart @ 1:45pm
'ESS ESS
TIME LOCATION TIME LOCATION
Fort Defiance St Michaels
Sawmill/ Summit
Blue Canyon Hunters Point

iRoute 27 Report @ 2:15pm
Bus 104 tJulian Earle Depart @ 2:30pm
|[ESS
TIME LOCATION

Fort Defiance
Red Lake

' Route 28 Goose

Bus 101 |L Reeder
IESS

TIME

Report @ 2:30pm
Depart @ 2:45pm

LOCATION
Fort Defiance




Tsehootsoi Dine Bi'olta
Dismissal 3:00pm
Bus Depart @ 3:10pm

Iiﬁ(_)ute 40 Goat

Report @ 2_:.§bpm
IRena Castillo Depart @ 2:45pm
'Window Rocke e Hunters Point

LOCATION

Manelito Drive
Circle Drive

Bonito Trailer Court
NHA Housing
Beacon Road

Port of Entry
Lagoon Road
Mission Road
Hunters Point
Meet bus to transfer Lupton Students
Oak Springs
Pinesprings

Route 41 Cat

WINDOW ROCK UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT #8

Transportation Department
PM Route Schedule

Report @ 2:30pm
IGloria Johnson Depart @ 2:45pm

|st.MichaelssFort Defiance
LOCATION

St. Michaels Housing
Karigan Estates
Karigan Daycare

Old Two Story
Summit

N Route 112

West Housing

oDy

Rio Puerco

Sun Valley

Fort Defiance Trailer Court

Route 42 Elk Report @ 2:30pm
Bus 149 [Kimberly Denetdeel Depart @ 2:45pm
|Fort Defiance
Location _

‘Middle School to Transfer
Red Lake
:Sawmill/Blue Canyon
‘NN Sanitation




WINDOW ROCK UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT #8
Transportation Department
PM Route Schedule

TILC - Dismissal @ 2:45pm Bus depart @ 2:55pm
TPLC - Dismissal @ 3:05pm Bus depart @ 3:15pm

|Route 29 Badger Report @ 2:30pm Route 30 Mule Report @ 2:30pm Route 31 Rabbit Report @ 2:30pm " Route 32 Cayote Report @ 2:30pm
Bus 182 [Roberta Denetdeale Bus 177 Erwin Barber Bus 176 |Geraldine Roan Bus 179 loseph John
'Lupton e Oaksprings ® Hunters Point |Blue CanyoneSawmill IN Route 12 # Red Lake Road iSummit
LOCATION LOCATION LOCATION LOCATION
Meet TDB Bus @ St Michael Chpt West Route 7 East Housing Karigan Estates

Mission Road / County Rd 604
Hunters Point/ S Route 12
Aspen Road Turnaround

Oak Springs Turnaround

Pine Springs

Lupton Chapter

New NHA Housing
Sawmill Loading Zone
C311, C312

West Route 7 Turnaround
Blue Canyon Road

Fort Defiance Trailer Court
Williams Loop

7-11 Trailer Court

Sun Valley Housing

North Red Lake Road

Red Lake Chapter House

Karigan Daycare

Los Verdes Trailer Park
Drexal/Mercedes

LDS Church

Old Two Story

West Hwy 264/Summit

[Route 33 Squirrel

Bus 184 |Bernice Stewart
'Window Rock

LOCATION

Report @ 2:30pm

St Michaels Housing

AZ Port of Entry

Beacon Road

Oid Credit Union

West Hwy 264

Lagoon Road-2miles pass the TA

" Route 34 Donkey

Report @ 2:30pm
Bus 192 !Willie Begay
'Window Rock

LOCATION

NN Sanitation

NHA Housing

Bonito Trailer Court

Circle Drive

Manuelito Drive

NHA Townhousing

Chee Dodge Drive/TDB Loading Zone
Morgan Blvd

‘ Route 35 Deer

Report @ 2:30pm
Bus 187 [Ryan Chee

{Fort Defiance

LOCATION

Black Rock Trailer Court
South Route 112
County Road 606

St Michaels Chapter
Hogan Hozhoni

Apache Sub Division

7 Route 36 Bear

Report @ 2:30pm
Bus 180 [Kathy Tso
iFort Defiance

LOCATION

North Route 112
Kit Carson Drive
Cottonwood Wash
West Housing

'Route 37 Dog

Bus 147 Delphine Gaddy
Fort Defiance

LOCATION

Report @ 2:30pm

Red Mesa Housing
Little Miss Muffet
Rez Refuge

' Route 38 Cow

Report @ 2:30pm
Bus 189 |lasper Curley
{Fort Defiance

LOCATION

Rio Puerco Housing
Black Rock Acres

Route 39 Prairie Dog Report @ 2:30pm
Bus 181 Marilyn Lee
Fort Defiance

LOCATION

Tsehootsoi Medical
Roanhorse Drive
Water Tank Road

Red Lake Housing
Cedar Hills Road
Old PHS Housing




WINDOW ROCK UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT #8
Transportation Department
PM Route Schedule

Report @ 3:15pm |

WRHS - Dismissal @ 3:30pm Bus depart @ 3:40pm
TMS - Dismissal @ 3:44pm Bus depart @ 3:55pm

|Route 43 Horse Route 46 Duck

Report @ 3:15pm | Route 44 Prairie Dog Route 45 Sheep Report @ 3:15pm l Report @ 3:15pm

Bus 186 'Theresa Boyd Bus 181 Marilyn Lee Bus 185 !Phillip Chischilly Bus 153 Denise Goldtooth
Lupton e Oaksprings ® Hunters Point |Blue CanyoneSawmill |East Fort Defiance Summit

LOCATION LOCATION LOCATION LOCATION

Hunters Point/ S Route 12 West Route 7 East Teacherage Karigan Estates

Aspen Road Turnaround
Oak Springs Turnaround
Pine Springs

Lupton Chapter

New NHA Housing

Sawmill Loading Zone
C311, C312

West Route 7 Turnaround
Blue Canyon Road

'Meet TDB Bus for Transfer

Fort Defiance Trailer Court
Williams Loop

Red Mesa Housing

7-11 Trailer Court

Sun Valley Housing

Rio Puerco

Black Rock Acres

Little Miss Muffet

Rez Refuge

Karigan Daycare

Los Verdes Trailer Park
Drexal/Mercedes

LDS Church

Old Two Story

West Hwy 264/Summit

{Route 47 Dog

Report @ 3:15pm‘ k

Route 48 Bear

Report @ 3:15pm 1

Route 49 Cow

Report @ 3:15pm

Route 50 Rabbit Report @ 3:15pm

Bus 147 Delphine Gaddy Bus 180 |Kathy Tso Bus 189 Jasper Curley Bus 170 IGeraldine Roan
‘Window Rock ‘Window Rock [Fort Defiance N Route 12¢Red Lake Road
LOCATION LOCATION LOCATION LOCATION
St Michael Housing NN Sanitation Black Rock Trailer Court North Red Lake Road
AZ Port of Entry NHA Housing South Route 112 Red Lake Chapter House
Beacon Road Bonito Trailer Court County Road 606 {Meet TDB Bus for Transfer
Old Credit Union Circle Drive St Michaels Chapter
Lagoon Road-2miles pass the TA Manuelito Drive Hogan Hozhoni
NHA Townhousing Apache Sub Division
Chee Dodge Drive/TDB Loading Zone Mission Road CR 604
Morgan Blvd South Route 112
|Athletics to Fieldhouse
[Route 51 Elk Report @ 3:15pm West Teacherage Red Lake Housing
Bus 149 {Kimberly Denetdeel Cottonwood Wash Water Tank Road
|Fort Defiance Kit Carson Roanhorse Drive

Cedar Hills Road
Old PHS Housing

Old Crystal Road
Tsehootsoi Medical




Tutoring /Evening Activity WINDOWTROCK U:lI:IED DSCHOtOL DItSTRICT #8
ransportation Departmen
PM Route Schedule

TUTORING -
[Route 52 Report @ 5:00pm Route 53 Report @ 5:00pm
Tutoring - North Depart @ 5:15pm Tutoring - South Depart @ 5:15pm
Location Location
Central Fort Defiance Window Rock
Red Lake Road St Michaels
Sawmill Summit
Blue Canyon Hunters Point

EVENING ACTIVITY

|Route 54 Report @ 6:00pm Route 55 Report @ 6:00pm Route 56 Report @ 6:00pm
Depart @ 6:15pm Depart @ 6:15pm Depart @ 6:15pm
,Hunters Pointe Oak SpringseSt Michaels S Fort DefianceeSt Michaels 'Window Rock
Location Location Location
St Michaels Chapter Route 112 St Michaels Housing
Route 12 Hwy 264 Morgan Bivd
Hunter Point Karigan Estates NHA Town Housing
Oak Springs Apache Sub Division Circle Drive
Lupton Mercedes Road Bonito Trailer Ct
Summit NHA Housing
AZ POE
W Hwy 264
Lagoon Road

[Rp_ute 57 Report @ 6:00pm Route 58 Report @ 6:00pm
Depart @ 6:15pm Depart @ 6:15pm
'W Fort DefianceeSawmilleBlue Canyon N Fort DefianceeRed Lake
Location Location
Red Lake Housing 7-11 Trailer Ct
Sawmill Chapter Sun Valley Housing
Blue Canyon Road Williams Loop
NTUA Housing
WRHS Teacherage
Tsehootsoi Medical Center
Red Lake Road




